
Department of Music

Event Schedule Spring 2008

Tuesday 1/29/08 11:00am Music Major Meeting Choir Room

Tuesday 2/12/08 12:30pm Gospel Recital Breakey Theater

Tuesday 2/26/08 11:00am Student Recital No. 1 Breakey Theater

Tuesday 3/4/08 11:00am Student Recital No. 2 Breakey Theater

Tuesday 3/11/08 11:00pm Mu Phi Recital No. 1 Breakey Theater

Tuesday 4/1/08 11:00am Student Recital No. 3 Breakey Theater

Tuesday 4/8/08 11:00am Student Recital No. 4 Breakey Theater

Tuesday 4/15/07 11:30am Mu Phi Recital No. 2 Breakey Theater
12:30pm Dr. Mark Sudeith, piano Breakey Theater

Tuesday 4/22/08 11:00am Student Recital No. 5 Breakey Theater
12:30pm Percussion Recital Breakey Theater
7:00pm CSU Choral Concert Breakey Theater

Monday 4/28/07 7:00pm CSU Band and Community Bands Concert

Tuesday 4/29/07 11:00am Voice Recital Breakey Theater
12:30pm Opera Workshop Breakey Theater
7:00pm CSU Jazz Band Concert Breakey Theater

Tuesday 5/6/07 11:00am Student Recital No. 6 Breakey Theater
12:30pm Keyboard Recital HWH 107  Choir Room


